
BEG NE COR OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4,
RUN S 230 FT, W 380 FT, N 230
FT, E 380 FT TO POB, EX ADD'L

KUMAR STEVEN/KUMAR DANYEL
4272 SW BIRLEY AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

20-4S-16-03076-004

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

20416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

04/15/2024 KS 1.70 25,500 0 0 25,500

STANDARD
3

216,235
10,725
25,500

252,460
12,433

240,027
HX HB 50,722

189,305
252,460

0

252,460

1416/1966 7/29/2020 WD Q I 01 190,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROGER WILLIAM NEAL

STEVEN & DANYEL KUM

1321/0979 8/25/2016 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RONALD D & DARLENE NE

ROGER WILLIAM NEAL
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PRMT:1:1: POWER POLE FOR WORKSHOP

SALE:1:1: 2 AC WITH IMP

000046624 Roof Replacement 22,431 03/01/2023

25283 MAINT/ALTR 40 12/06/2006

15356 PUMP/UTPOL 30 04/08/1999

2023HX Base Yr

4272 SW BIRLEY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,887 102.8850 115.23 332,669 1975 1975 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2326

BAS 2,326 100 2,326 174,216

FGR 708 55 389 29,136

FOP 12 30 4 300

FOP 90 30 27 2,022

FSP 352 40 141 10,561

3,488 2,887 216,235

BAS= W36 FSP= N16 W22 S16 E22$ W43 FOP= W9 S10 E9 N10$S10
FGR= W9 S32 E24 N28 W15 N4$ S4 E15 S14 E32 FOP= E6 N2W6 S2$
N2 E6 S2 E2 S14 E24 N42$.

BAS

36
43

10

4

15

14

32
2

6
2
2

14

24

42

FSP 16

22

16

22

FOP

9

10

9

10

FGR

9

32

24

28

15

4

FOP
6

2
6

2

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 275

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 13 36 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 24 32 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 8,000

5 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

10,725

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.70 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 25,500


